
 

 

 

THE COMBINED CLUBS 
Addendum 2 – 2024  

Schedule 

 

FINAL  April 1, 2024 

WINDWARD/LEEWARD EVENTS 
Sat 6 April RBYC Saturday Series 1  Sat 13 Jul RBYC Saturday Series 3 

Sat 13 April RHADC Spring Series 
 Sat 20 Jul RBYC Saturday Series 3 

Sat 20 April RBYC Saturday Series 1 
 Sat 27 July RBYC Saturday Series 3 

Sat 27 Apr RBYC Saturday Series 1 
 

Sat 7 Sept RBYC Saturday Series 4 

 5-11 May RBYC BIIRW  Sat 14 Sept RBYC Saturday Series 4  

Sat 18 May RBYC Saturday Series 2 
 Sat 21 Sept RBYC Saturday Series 4 

Sat 25 May RBYC Saturday Series 2 
 Sat 28 Sept RHADC Autumn Series 

Sat 1 Jun RBYC Saturday Series 2   4 – 6 Oct RBYC IOD North Americans/BKR 

Sat 8 Jun RBYC Saturday Series 2  S/S 23-24 Nov RBYC Keelboat Nationals 

Sat 15 Jun RBYC Saturday Series 2  Sat 30 Nov RBYC Last Blast 

Sat 6 Jul RHADC Summer Series      

 

’AROUND THE BOUYS’/NAVIGATING EVENTS 
Sun 25 Feb BOCA BOCA |- Ver2Nxt  Wed 24 Jul RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Sun 10 Mar BOCA BOCA | Spring 1  Sat 3 Aug BSA RTI Race 

Sun 24 Mar BOCA BOCA | Spring 2  Wed 7 Aug RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Wed 3 Apr RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 1   Wed 14 Aug RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Sun 7 Apr BOCA BOCA | Spring 3  Wed 21 Aug RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Wed 10 Apr RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 1  Sat 24 Aug BOCA BOCA | St. George’s 

Sun 21 Apr BOCA BOCA: Mount Gay 1  Sun 25 Aug BOCA BOCA |St. George’s 

Wed 24 Apr RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 1  Wed 28 Aug RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series3 

Wed 1 May RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 1  Sat 31 Aug RBYC Fern Island 

Wed 8 May RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 1  Sun 1 Sep BOCA BOCA | PWs 

Sun 12 May BOCA BOCA | Mount Gay 2  Wed 4 Sep RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Wed 15 May RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 1  Wed 11 Sep RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Sun 19 May BOCA BOCA | Mount Gay 3  Sun 15 Sep BOCA BOCA | Autumn 1 

Wed 22 May RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2  Wed 18 Sep RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 3 

Wed 29 May RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2   Sun 29 Sept BOCA BOCA | Autumn 2 

Wed 5 Jun RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2  Sat 12 Oct RHADC RHADC Anniversary Regatta 

Wed 12 Jun RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2  Sun 13Oct BOCA BOCA | Autumn 3 

Wed 19 Jun RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2  Sun 10 Nov BOCA BOCA | Danish Day 

Wed 26 June RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2  Sun 8 Dec BOCA BOCA | Commodore’s Cup 

Wed 3 Jul RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2      

Sun 7 Jul BOCA BOCA | Summer 1      

Wed 10 Jul RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2      

Wed 17 Jul RHADC RHADC | Wed Night Racing Series 2      

Sun 21 Jul BOCA BOCA | Pompano      

         

  

   


